Annexure-9

Name of the corporate debtor: GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.06.2022; List of creditors as

on: 30.11.2023
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
ils of clai
e sl Details of claim admitted ot
recelved Amount of any Amount Amount
f Mutual of claim of claim Remarks, if any
SI.No.§ Name of creditor Amount Amount % of _° )
e Amount o ety covered by | covered kbl voting | contingent | dues, not under
of claimed of claim of security by related sharein] claim  jthat may, admitted verification
ipt d laii
o e i interest | guarantee Party? | coc be set-of
WRONG FORMT,
MR NAGESH ADVISED TO
1 BABU BANGERA 23/06/2022§ INR 1,26,620.00 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR 1,26,620.00 0 SUBMIT CORRECT
FORMAT
WRONG FORMT,
TUNUGUNTLA ADVISED TO
2 DHARMA RAO 16/06/2022} INR 28,500.00 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR 28,500.00 0 SUBMIT CORRECT.
FORMAT
PROGRESSIVE ) CLAE’(TUT?\?M
3 STAR FINACE  20/06/2022f INR 1,70,20,442.00 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR 1,70,20,442.00 (¢}
PRIVATE LIMITED SHAREHOLDER SHAREHOLDER
NOT CONSIDERED
v e EQUITY Cu:(';AU'I::YOM
4 MPANY 20/06/2 6,33, 2 ,33,98,592.
IN(;)?A) UM”éD /06/2022 INR 3,98,592.00 SHAREHOLDER 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR 6,33,98,592.00 0 SHAREHOLDER
NOT CONSIDERED
CLAIM FROM
SAMARTH EQUITY EQUITY
20 | 1,60,31,250. ,60,31,250.00
5 PAREKH /06/2022§ INR ,60,31,250.00 SHAREHOLDER 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR 1,60,31,250 0 SHAREHOLDER
NOT CONSIDERED
GTC EMPLOYEES
CO - OPERATIVE
6 CREDIT SOCIETY 20/06/2022] INR 6,92,679.00 § INR  6,92,679.00 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR # 0
LTD.
WRCNG FORMT,
NAVAL KUMAR ADVISED TO
2 A X
7 JHA 2/06/2022] INR 18,619.00 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 INR 18,619.00 0 SUBMIT CORRECT
FORMAT
WRONG FORMT,
TEJAS OPERATIONAL ADVISED TO
15.08. i - :
8 REFRIGERATION 5.09.2022§ INR 38,000.00 § INR CREDITOR NA NA NO NA NA NA INR 38,000.00 SUBMIT CORRE
FORMAT
TOTAL INR 9,73,54,702.00 | INR 6,92,679.00 INR 9,66,62,023.00




